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Triple Lion Pasta Fusilli 4x3kg
Pasta Fusilli 4x3000g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DRIED PASTA SHAPES MADE FROM DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA

Brand SPL Foods Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code 419012

Product Type Food
Product Category Pasta, Rice and Noodles
Storage Type Ambient
Erudus ID b236245dd1cf4b209c974b429d2af21b
Specification Type Generic
Inner Component GTIN 5021339579222
Outer Case GTIN 15021339579229
Suitable for Suitable for
S’ S—”
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Durum WHEAT Semolina.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree)
Barley No Almond nuts
Oats No Brazil nuts
Rye No Cashew nuts
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Eggs No Pecan nuts
Fish No Pistachio nuts
Lupin No Walnuts
Milk No Peanuts
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds
Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
DIET Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet

SUITABILITY
Halal Diet No Kosher Diet
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION AS
SOLD

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

HANDLING & Directions For Use

Energy
1507 k)

360 kcal
18%

Eac

h 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 360kcal / 1507k

per 100g RI per 100g
1507 K 18%
360 kcal 18%
15¢g 2%
03¢g 2%
736¢ 28%
35¢g 4%
3g

115g 23%
<0.01g 0%
<0.01 mg

Once opened, transfer to a suitable container and store in a cool, dry place.

STORAGE
INFORMATION NA
Storage Instructions
ORIGIN Product Country of Origin
Origin of the Primary Ingredient
SAFETY &
WARNINGS
CONTACT Address
INFORMATION SPL Foods Ltd
Drury Lane
Chadderton
Oldham
Greater Manchester
OL9 7PH
England

) 0161 624 1619

Complaints Contact

Customer Care
Customer Care
customercare@spluk.com
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Technical Contact

Christopher Jones
Quality Assurance Manager
chris.jones@spluk.com

e) 0161 624 1619
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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